No. C€102193

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LEADERSHIP IDAHO AGRICULTURE FOUNDATION, INC.
RICHARD C. WAITLEY

55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100

MERIDIAN ID 83642

RICHARD C. WAITLEY
55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100
MERIDIAN ID 83642

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT DREW EGGERS 2256 N WAGGLE PLACE
DIRECTOR RUSS DE KRUYF 1373 FILLMORE ST
DIRECTOR PAT PURDY 3945 N BROOKSIDE LN
SECRETARY MATT GELLINGS 4760 W 33 N

DIRECTOR GARREN APPLE 2890 NW 11TH AVE
DIRECTOR MATT DORSEY 21755 HOSKINS RD
DIRECTOR KASEY GARRETT 15858 ALLENDALE RD
DIRECTOR JULIE PIPAL 2367 E MEADOWGRASS ST

City State Country
MERIDIAN D USA
TWIN FALLS D USA
BOISE D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
CALDWELL D USA
WILDER D USA
MERIDIAN D USA

Postal Code
83646
83301
83714
83402
83646
83607
83676
83646

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 102193

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Rick Waitley
Name (type or print): Rick Waitley

Date: 03/08/2012
Title: Executive Director

Processed 03/08/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




