No. C 102193		Due no later than May 31, 2012		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. LEADERSHIP IDAHO AGRICULTURE FOUNDATION, INC. RICHARD C. WAITLEY 55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100 MERIDIAN ID 83642		RICHARD C. WAITLEY 55 SW 5TH AVE STE 100 MERIDIAN ID 83642 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Nar	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Presi	dent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
PRESIDENT	DREW EGGERS		2256 N WAGGLE PLACE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646
DIRECTOR	RUSS DE KRUYF		1373 FILLMORE ST	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301
DIRECTOR	PAT PURDY		3945 N BROOKSIDE LN	BOISE	ID	USA	83714
SECRETARY	MATT GELLINGS		4760 W 33 N	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402
DIRECTOR	R GARREN APPLE		2890 NW 11TH AVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646
DIRECTOR	MATT DORSEY		21755 HOSKINS RD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607
DIRECTOR KASEY GARRETT		15858 ALLENDALE RD	WILDER	ID	USA	83676	
DIRECTOR	JULIE PIPAL		2367 E MEADOWGRASS ST	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Rick Waitley		Date: 03/08/2012			
C 102193		Name (type or print): Rick Waitley		Title: Executive Director			
Processed 03/08/2012 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							